THANK YOU FOR
COMING TO MY

N’

TEDTALK

A Teen Guide to Great
Public Speaking

Chris

Anderson

with Lorin Oberweger
WSgs nan1yuidsu nda

BOOKSCAPE F\]UDI’]"ISV\‘{QIUI/IHWS"IS['U:HWMSUHUS1UTMLJ



Vnnosyn anringadu Syl
| MIELT:

/bwﬁ@é/

e EETTY
CH: YARY

BOOKSCAPE



AU

MUINIUA

unun
0w
HANWUAIU
1. Usziquroa:ls
2. WaIWoLWIIWaIKTIIGu2
3. MsuUszIGurudn
inSosoniswa
4. msiaun
5. AUKN$0I510
6. UDNIATADIUASI
Yuasunisiasauad
7. 105902 TUTsas1nash
8. 13youU: GoIdoudunso
9. aunsniUs:noumsunidud
10. 1WaddiazUuamy
11. AOANUINAI

14

26
32
36

42
50
58

70
86
92
106
120




vuion
12. A18waRAUGaINAD
13. dogAuAslaniv
(1Rz1A%01003 U7 AR=EdBRQAIUEUIGU)
14. GIxGlHwEou
15. 2yAudoial

faarAnINAD
16. 1RyIvoIAnu

IKRIDNISJ
SANKIVYU
SAnKNUA

128
136

142

148

166

172

174
175




	20210721093307802_0001
	20210721093320902_0001
	20210721093338882_0001
	20210721093349281_0001

